Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 13 June 2025
Mersen FR Cylindrical Fuse 10 x 38mm 500V AC 20A
FR10GG50V20
ELECTRICAL
Utilization category gL/gG (cable protection/equipment
protection)
Breaking capacity AC 120 kA
Breaking capacity DC 100 kA
Voltage type AC/DC
Rated current 20 A
Rated voltage AC 500 V
Rated voltage DC 250 V
Power loss 2.4 W
CONSTRUCTION Model Ceramic fuse
DIMENSIONS Size 10x38 mm
Component type Cylindrical fuse
Range Cyclindrical Fuses
Model N/A
Product status Existing
NHP’s Cylindrical Fuses offer a reliable and efficient solution
for protecting electrical systems against overcurrent and
short-circuit faults. Our fuses are designed to ensure
maximum safety and protection for your equipment, with a
high interrupting rating that can withstand even the most
severe electrical surges.